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CIMNK"AMYP"

Nyywnii pesynbTar no oykam

Bce cobbiTus

Points: FINA 2016

My>XUMHbI

[

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

27.
28.
29.

31.
32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

42.
43.
44.
45.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

55.

CoO®NOOIWNE

YUIPWH, feHnc
MWHAKOB, MatBeli
XANABUH, Muwwa
E®NMOB, Anekceit
CABEJ/IbEB, NMaBen
MAHbLKO, ApTém
KYNWKOB, PycnaH
WAOPWVH, NBaH
KONECOB, AaHun
MAHAKOB, NBaH
BYPNTAKOB, Muxaun
KOYETKOB, faHun
CTEUKWMW, Nnbs
KYNUWEHKO, Aptem
VEBJEB, Erop
3AVILEB, Anekcanap
LWYBOUKWH, ApTtem
MNOTHWNKOB, AmuTpwii
KOBAJIEB, Masen
MNONYXWH, Hukonai
KO3/10B, Makcum
3AVOMAH, AHTOH
YETBEPK/H, AMmuTpuii
TAPXOB, Nnbs
BOHAAPL, VBaH
COKO/bCKUW, Anekceit
MAJIbIIOH, Bnagncnas
MAJTALLKWH, MaBen
CADAPOB, Ann
OAHWNH, EBreHuin
XOJI0B, Bnag,
KOPOJIEB, l'epmaH
MOCHOB, Aptem
CTAPKOB, fApocnas
CEMEHOB, Aptem
BOLIMAHOB, AHTOH
CAPAHLIEB, AHTOH
APHAYTOB, AHapeii
PYMAHLUEB, AaHnn
AMEJNIVIH, Aptem
BYPJIAKOB, Buktop
BE3PYKOB, nbs
KWNCENEB, Wnbs
XAPANNONH, Cawwa
PEBUVH, Nnbs
30PUH, Mapk
CABWH, Knpunn
BABNY, Bopuc
BABEJIOK, VBaH
XXWNNH, Bavecnas
FOAWNH, Masen
ObAKOHOB, Masen
CbIYEB, ApTém
BONYAHCKWIA, FeHaauii
APTYTKWH, Poma

94
97
01
96
04
98
98

03
00
03
00
01
03
03
03
04
99
04
00
01
03
03
99
02
04
04
02
97
02
02
99
04
03
04
02
98
02
01
03
05
02
03
03
04
05
01
04
03
03
04
03
03
04
00

KHATTY

KHATTY

COHOLLOP Ne4

KHATTY

Orocw JenbuH

BonHa Komcomorsbck-Ha-Amype
KHATTY

LICKA - XabapoBck

BonHa Komcomosbck-Ha-Amype
COHOLLOP Ne4d

CAOKOLLIOP Ne4d

KHATTY

BonHa Komcomosibck-Ha-Amype
LICKA - XabapoBck

LICKA - XabapoBck

BonHa

LICKA - XabapoBck

KHATTY

BonHa KomcomosibCck-Ha-Amype
Kny6 HOHHbIX MOPAKOB

CK "CmeHa"

Amypck

LICKA - XabapoBck

KHATTY

OHOCLW "Cnaprak”

LICKA - XabapoBck

COHOLLOP Ne4d

CK "CmeHa"

KHATTY

BonHa Komcomorsbck-Ha-Amype
CAHOLWOP Ne4

KHATTY

AHOCLW "Cnaprak"

CK "CmeHa"

CAOOLLOP Ne4d

BonHa Komcomorsbck-Ha-Amype
KHATTY

BonHa Komcomosbck-Ha-Amype
Oiocw AenbuH

COHOLLOP Ne4d

CAOOLIOP Ne4d

CK"CwmeHa"

BonHa Komcomosbck-Ha-Amype
COHOLLOP Ne4d

Oiocw AenbuH

COHOLLOP Ne4d

CK"CwmeHa"

CAHOLWOP Ne4

COHOLLOP Ne4

Amypck

COHOLLOP Ne4d

Orocw JenbduH

CAHOLWOP Ne4

CAHOLWOP Ne4

COHOLLOP Ne4

50m Bpacc

50m Bpacc

50m Bpacc

50m Bpacc

100m Ha crnnHe

100m BonbHbIii CTUMb
100m BonbHbIi CTUb
100m BonbHbIli CTUMb
100m Bpacc

50m BO/bHbIN CTU/b
800m BOAbHbIN CTU/b
50m BatTtepcnsii
50m Bpacc

100m BonbHbIli cTUMb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
100m Bpacc

200m BosibHbI CTUNb
50m BosibHbIN CTUMb
100m BonbHbIli CTUMb
50m BosibHbIi CTUMb
50m Bo/bHbIN CTW/b
100m BonbHbIli CTUNb
50m Bpacc

200m Komnniekc

50m BatTtepdhnsii
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
50m Bo/bHbIN CTW/b
100m BonbHbIli CTUNb
100m BonbHbIi CTUb
50m BatTepdnsain
50m BatTtepdhnsii
100m Komnnekc

50m Bo/bHbIN CTW/b
50m Bpacc

1500m BonbHbI CTWUb
100m BosibHbIN CTUb
50m BosibHbIi CTUMb
50m BatTepdnsii
1500m BosnbHbI CTUb
400m BO/bHbIA CTU/b
100m BonbHbIi CTUb
50m BosibHbIN CTUb
50m BosibHbIi CTUMb
100m BonbHbIli CTUMb
50m Bo/bHbIN CTW/b
200m Bbpacc

50m BosibHbIN CTUb
50m BosibHbI CTUMb
100m BonbHbIli cTUMb
100m Komniekc

50m BatTtepdnsii
400m BOnbHbIA CTU/b
50m BosibHbIN CTUMb
400m BO/bHbIA CTU/b
50m BosibHbIi CTUMb

29.98
30.37
30.73
30.81
1:01.18
56.36
57.10
57.27
1:11.85
26.22
9:33.59
28.31
32.95
58.70
2:10.61
1:13.19
2:11.85
26.87
59.96
27.09
27.11
1:00.42
34.00
2:27.91
29.46
2:14.27
27.44
1:01.02
1:01.52
29.84
29.92
1:09.70
27.90
34.78
19:33.97
1:02.27
28.10
30.42
19:45.60
4:57.77
1:03.05
28.44
28.47
1:03.34
28.59
2:50.14
28.76
28.87
1:04.21
1:12.50
31.35
5:06.26
29.29
5:06.86
29.41

597
574
554
550
511
506
487
483
463
461
461
456
450
448
440
438
428
428
421
418
417
411
409
407
405
405
402
399
389
389
386
383
382
382
376
375
374
368
365
362
362
361
360
357
355
355
349
345
342
341
336
332
330
330
326
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CIMNK"AMYP"

57.

60.
61.
62.
63.

66.

68.
69.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

80.
81.
82.
83.

85.

87.
88.

90.
91.

93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

100.

HAYMKWH, PomaH
BOPOBOB, Hukuta
BYPLEB, fApocnas
BENOYC, Anekceii
MAKCVMOB, Bnagucnas
PE3HNYEHKO, Bagum
PbIBAKOB, Makcum
PYOYYK, Angpeii
CABYEHKO, deHunc
BAVPAUHbIV, MaTseii
HE®EAOB, HOpui
CTEBVH, Hukonai
YCAEB, Bnagucnas
MAPYLWAK, Kupunn
CEMEHOB, ®ég0p
KPENWH, Tne6
KPYIMNKOB, PomaH
MOroOB, Bsauecnas
KYBACOB, AnekcaHap
TPAME3HWKOB, Buktop
BACW/IbUEHKO, Bceosnog
OAVNMUTPIOK, Nnbsa
3ABONIOAbKO, AHapeli
YAANOB, CemeH
ObIPVH, MartBelii
AJNIEKCEEHKO, Aptem
ObIPVIH, Vropb
MEPKY/IOB, AmMuTpwii
TOPOMOTPULIKAW, Bnagumup
AKCEHOB, Cepreii
E®PEMOB, AHapeii
HUKNLWWH, OAMmnTpuia
KAPMNOB, CeméH
OJIEHEB, daHun
LUAHWH, PomaH
3AXAPYEHKO, Bnagucnas
MA30B, Kupunn
TOIOPKOB, Erop
MNONNKAPIOB, Aptem
KYYEPHKOK, Knum
HUKNTWH, OmuTpwii
NMPOTOMNOBWY, Nnbs
BOPOJWNH, Bnagumup
LEMWIOEHKO, AHgpeii
COMOB, Nes

XKeHWwmnHbI

=

[EEN

COXNIO MWD

YCAEBA, Japbs
TOMYEHKO, AnekcaHgpa
KOHYAKOBCKAA, AnuHa
3Yb, Ennzaseta

OEEBA, fapbsa
KOUYKYPOBA, Anuca
LWAPOAKOBA, Buktopus
AIMSAHOBA, EkatepuHa
HYPMYXAMETOBA, AHrenuHa
BOryYHOBA, Codchus
AKOIMOBA, KOnusa

03
03
04
99
02
03
02
02
03
03
04
04
04
03
03
04
03
00
04
01
03
04
02
04
04
01
04
03
03
02
05
05
03
04
05
06
05
02
04
05
05
05
04
03
03

00
95
02
04
01
02
03
98
05
05
02

CK"CwmeHa"

CK "CmeHa"

LICKA - XabapoBck

KHATTY

CK "CwmeHa"

CAOKOLLOP Ne4d

COHOLLOP Ne4d

COHOLLOP Ne4d

CK "CmeHa"

BonHa Komcomorsbck-Ha-Amype
LICKA - XabapoBck

CAOKOLLOP Ne4d

BonHa

AOHOCL "CnapTak"

OHOCL "Cnaprak”

OHOCUW "Cnaprak”

CK"CwmeHa"

Kny6 HOHHbIX MOPAKOB

CK "CmeHa"

Amypck

BonHa Komcomorsbck-Ha-Amype
BonHa Komcomorsbck-Ha-Amype
OHOCLW "Cnaprak”

CK"CwmeHa"

COHOLLOP Ne4d

CK "CmeHa"

CAOKOLIOP Ne4d

CAOKOLLIOP Ne4d

CAOKOLLOP Ne4d

CK"CwmeHa"

BonHa Komcomosibck-Ha-Amype
Orocw JenbduH

AHOCL "Cnaprak”

CK"CwmeHa"

BonHa KomcomosibCck-Ha-Amype
CAOKOLLIOP Ne4d

COHOLLOP Ne4d

COHOLLOP Ne4d

BonHa

CAOKOLLIOP Ne4d

CAOKOLLIOP Ne4d

Amypck

COHOLLOP Ne4d

BonHa

BonHa Komcomorsbck-Ha-Amype

BonHa Komcomorsbck-Ha-Amype
KHATTY

BonHa Komcomosbck-Ha-Amype
COHOLLOP Ne4d

Orocw JenbuH

Orocw JenbduH

Orocw JenbtuH

BonHa KomcomosibCck-Ha-Amype
BonHa

COHOLLOP Ne4d

CK "CmeHa"

50m BosibHbIi CTUMb
50m BoO/bHbIN CTW/b
50m BO/bHbIN CTW/b
50m BO/bHbIN CTUMb
50m Bpacc

100m BonbHbIli CTUMb
100m Komnsiekc
100m Bpacc

100m BonbHbIli CTUNb
50m Bpacc

100m BatTtepdnaii
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
50m Bo/bHbIN CTW/b
50m BO/bHbIN CTU/b
50m BatTtepcnsii
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
50m Bpacc

100m BonbHbIli cTUMb
50m Bo/bHbIN CTW/b
50m Ha cnuHe

50m BO/bHbIN CTUb
50m BosibHbIN CTUMb
100m BonbHbIli CTUMb
50m BosibHbIi CTUMb
400m BO/bHbIN CTU/b
50m Ha cnuHe

400m BOnbHbIA CTU/b
50m BosibHbIN CTUMb
50m BosibHbI CTUMb
100m Komnnekc
100m Komniekc
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
100m Ha cnuHe

200m Bpacc

50m BosibHbI CTUMb
50m BosibHbIi CTUMb
800m BO/IbHbIN CTU/b
50m BO/bHbIN CTU/b
200m Komnnekc

50m BosibHbIN CTUMb
200m Ha cnuHe

100m BonbHbIli CTUMb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
50m BatTtepcnsii
100m Bpacc

50m Bpacc

50m Bpacc

50m BatTepdnsii
400m BO/bHbINA CTU/b
400m BO/bHbIN CTU/b
50m Ha cnunHe

400m BonbHbIl CTUAb
200m BosibHbIl CTUNb
50m BosibHbIi CTUMb
1500m BosnbHbI CTUb
50m Bo/IbHbIN CTU/b

29.41
29.54
29.55
29.55
36.84
1:05.72
1:14.28
1:21.87
1:06.18
37.15
1:11.56
10:54.99
30.10
30.19
32.49
2:28.03
37.60
1:06.91
30.31
33.32
30.48
30.57
1:07.86
30.60
5:23.11
33.85
5:24.33
31.12
31.14
1:18.05
1:18.05
2:33.28
1:15.59
3:06.09
31.41
31.55
11:31.00
31.80
2:52.76
32.12
2:48.29
1:11.70
2:38.81
34.85
1:29.30

34.64
35.10
30.24
4:55.08
4:55.78
32.40
4:57.40
2:22.18
29.83
19:46.44
29.99

326
322
322
322
321
319
317
313
313
313
310
310
304
302
302
302
302
302
298
296
293
291
290
290
283
282
280
275
275
273
273
272
271
271
268
264
264
258
255
250
247
246
244
244
241

574
552
524
502
498
497
490
473
472
465
465
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6acceiiH 25 meTpos

Komcomonbck-Ha-Amype, 8. - 10.11.2017

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

40.
41.

43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

CMATNHA, EkaTepuHa
LWNAKOBA, EkatepuHa
NMALNOPA, Hagexpa
TOPOMOIPULIKAA, Buktopus
BYNATOBA, AnekcaHgpa
NEBOLWWKO, NpuHa
TAMOHOBA, KceHusi
MUXAWTOBA, BukTopus
LIOW, ButanuHa
TbIMYEHKO, Banepus
MOPO3O0BA, ExkatepuHa
MONELWYK, KceHns
XXNPHOBA, EneHa
BAPJIAMOBA, >XaHHa
KY3bMWYEBA, [apbs
BATYPEHKO, Nngua
OMNTPEHKOBA, JluHa
MOWCEEBA, Bukropus
ANEWKO, AnekcaHgpa
XAPYEHKO, Mapus
BANLLHYP, Mapus
3YEBA, [apbs
MUTPYLWWKWMHA, Ennsaseta
KALLYBA, Mapusa
CAMOWJIOBA, Kcenuns
TOMUYEHKO, EkaTepuHa
CYBOPOBA, Apa
®ALEEBA, Codibs
MEPKYJIOBA, HacTtsa
NMONTABCKAA, Cawa
LUAMNOBAJIEHKO, Amanus
YALLUKOBA, AHs
MAPATKAHOBA, Ennzaseta
LEPBAKOBA, EnnsaBeta
BMHWYEHKO, >XaHHa
MWPHOBA, MonnHa
HEMOMHALWMX, KpuctuHa
MOnri, MonuHa

UOW, Mapus

MY3AKOBA, KpuctnHa
TKAYEHKO, MNMonunHa
BAXbAHOBA, AnaHa
BONOLWWHA, TaHsa
CAXAPOBA, HuHa
NMOHOMAPEBA, Cothba
CNYUKAA, Enusaseta
LIAPEBA, Mapraputa
MUHWK, AnnHa
AWKWNHA, EnnzaBeTta
KPOTOBA, EceHusi
TEPACUMMEHKO, Hatanbs
NNEHKWHA, Bapsapa
PELLYK, EkarepuHa
KPOT, EkaTtepuHa
CMWPHOBA, Cothbs
PEHKAC, KaposnivHa
NAMNTEBA, EkatepuHa
MOCYHOBA, Anuca
NOTOBA, NMonunHa
MATBWEHKO, KOnusa

03
03
04
05
02
02
03
04
05
02
02
06
05
04
04
02
05
05
06
05
04
04
06
04
06
00
05
02
04
03
04
03
06
04
05
08
06
06
07
06
03
05
03
98
06
06
04
03
06
06
06
07
05
06
07
06
04
07
06
06

BonHa Komcomosbck-Ha-Amype
BonHa Komcomosibck-Ha-Amype
COHOLLOP Ne4d

CAOOLLOP Ne4d

BonHa Komcomorsbck-Ha-Amype
CK"CwmeHa"

CK "CmeHa"

BonHa Komcomosibck-Ha-Amype
Orocw JenbuH

BonHa Komcomorsbck-Ha-Amype
CAOKOLLOP Ne4d

BonHa Komcomosbck-Ha-Amype
BonHa

BonHa

CK "CwmeHa"

CK "CwmeHa"

BonHa Komcomosibck-Ha-Amype
BonHa Komcomosbck-Ha-Amype
BonHa Komcomosibck-Ha-Amype
LICKA - XabapoBck

CAOOLLIOP Ne4d

OHOCLW "Cnaprak”

LICKA - XabapoBck

Oiocw AenbtuH

Oiocw AenbduH

KHATTY

AMypCK

CK"CwmeHa"

CAOKOLLOP Ne4d

CAOKOLLOP Ne4d

CK "CmeHa"

COHOLLOP Ne4d

CK "CwmeHa"

CAOKOLLOP Ne4d

CK"CwmeHa"

BonHa Komcomosbck-Ha-Amype
BonHa Komcomosibck-Ha-Amype
Orocw JenbduH

Orocw JenbduH

Orocw JenbtuH

CAOKOLLIOP Ne4d

Amypck

COHOLLOP Ne4d

KHATTY

BonHa Komcomorsbck-Ha-Amype
Amypck

CAOKOLLOP Ne4d

AHOCLW "Cnaprak"

AOHOCL "CnapTak"

BonHa Komcomorsbck-Ha-Amype
CAOKOLLIOP Ne4d

CK"CwmeHa"

CAOKOLLOP Ne4d

Oiocw AenbduH

Amypck

BonHa

Amypck

BonHa KomcomosibCck-Ha-Amype
CK"CwmeHa"

Amypck

50m BosibHbIi CTUMb
50m Bpacc

100m BonbHbIli CTUNb
200m Ha cnuHe

100m Komnnekc
200m Ha cnuHe

50m Bpacc

100m BonbHbIli CTUNb
50m Bo/bHbIN CTU/b
200m bpacc

400m BO/bHbIA CTU/b
50m BosibHbIi CTUMb
100m Bpacc

100m Komniekc

50m BO/bHbIN CTUb
100m Battepdnsii
200m Ha cnuHe

50m BosibHbIi CTUMb
200m BosibHbI CTUNb
100m BonbHbIli CTUNb
100m Komnnekc

50m BatTepdnsain
400m BO/bHbIA CTU/b
50m BosibHbIi CTUMb
50m Bo/bHbIN CTW/b
50m BO/bHbIN CTU/b
100m Ha cnuHe

200m Komnniekc
400m BO/bHbIA CTU/b
50m Bpacc

50m Ha cnuHe

100m Komniekc

50m Bpacc

50m BosibHbIN CTUMb
50m Ha cnuHe

100m Ha cnnHe

50m Bpacc

50m BO/bHbIN CTU/b
200m bpacc

400m BonbHbIl CTUAb
50m BosibHbIi CTUMb
200m bpacc

200m Bbpacc

50m BO/bHbIN CTU/b
200m Bpacc

200m bpacc

200m bpacc

50m Bpacc

200m Ha cnuHe

200m Ha cnuHe

100m Bpacc

100m Bpacc

50m BosibHbI CTUMb
50m Ha cnuHe

100m BonbHbIli CTUNb
100m BonbHbIi CTUb
100m Ha cnuHe

200m bpacc

100m Bpacc

100m BonbHbIli CTUMb

30.17
37.73
1:06.81
2:38.52
1:16.50
2:41.26
39.18
1:09.31
31.73
3:04.38
5:22.12
32.74
1:28.30
1:20.70
33.19
1:18.08
2:50.42
33.26
2:38.75
1:13.85
1:23.01
35.76
5:49.37
34.86
35.01
35.17
1:23.62
3:05.15
6:00.15
44.38
39.57
1:27.58
44.62
36.06
39.90
1:25.99
45.19
36.63
3:32.45
6:15.06
37.23
3:36.75
3:37.60
37.71
3:39.32
3:40.07
3:40.56
47.25
3:16.13
3:17.00
1:43.20
1:44.70
39.18
43.67
1:.27.31
1:27.48
1:34.67
3:53.75
1:50.23
1:33.07

457
444
442
425
406
404
397
396
392
388
385
357
352
346
343
342
342
341
339
327
318
316
302
296
292
288
285
285
276
273
273
270
268
267
266
262
258
255
254
244
243
239
236
234
230
228
227
226
224
221
220
211
208
203
198
197
196
190
181
163
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Komcomonbck-Ha-Amype, 8. - 10.11.2017

72. HE®ELOBA, EkaTepuHa 05 BosHa Komcomosbck-Ha-Amype  400m BonbHbIi cTb 7:33.36 138
73. 3ABOJIOObKO, ExatepuHa 08 AHOCL "CnapTtak” 100m Bpacc 2:09.69 111
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